CASH

GST.NO :

TAX - INVOICE

Rate

Taxable

value

S/M

11:33 hrs.

1.00 1  504.0086595L  560.0051  56.00MENS T-SHIRT  BANGETU  BG 06  560.00

1.00 2  459.0086591M  510.0051  51.00MENS T-SHIRT  FASHION TRAIL 3  510.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

2.00

963.00

Invoice Total :

RS. NINE HUNDRED SIXTY-THREE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

107.00  963.00Total  1070.00